Spare parts for tubular inside micrometer 3222 series
Part NO. Code Description
1
SP-STANDARD-50 50mm standard for inside micrometers
SP-STANDARD-3222-2 2" standard for inside micrometers 3222 imperial
2
SP-EXTENSION-3222-C13 Extension Rod (13mm)
SP-EXTENSION-3222-C25 Extension Rod (25mm)
SP-EXTENSION-3222-C50 Extension Rod (50mm)
SP-EXTENSION-3222-C100 Extension Rod (100mm)
SP-EXTENSION-3222-C150 Extension Rod (150mm)
SP-EXTENSION-3222-C200 Extension Rod (200mm)
SP-EXTENSION-3222-C300 Extension Rod (300mm)
SP-EXTENSION-3222-IN05 Extension Rod (0.5")
SP-EXTENSION-3222-IN1 Extension Rod (1")
SP-EXTENSION-3222-IN2 Extension Rod (2")
SP-EXTENSION-3222-IN4 Extension Rod (4")
SP-EXTENSION-3222-IN6 Extension Rod (6")
SP-EXTENSION-3222-IN8 Extension Rod (8")
SP-EXTENSION-3222-IN12 Extension Rod (12")
3 SP-LOCK SCREW-3222 Locking screw
4
SP-MIC HEAD-3222 Micrometer head 50-63mm
SP-MIC HEAD-3222-INCH Micrometer head for 3222 imperial
5 SP-ROD WRENCH-3222 Extension rod wrench for 3222 series
1
2
3
4
5